
2019 
StoneGate Christian Academy       
Girls Junior High Volleyball 

Day Date  School    Location   Time 
 
Tues Aug 20  Rockwall Heritage  Away   5 PM 
Thur Aug 22  Waxahachie Prep   Away   5 PM 
 
Thur Sept 5  Waxahachie Prep   Home   5 PM 
                                        
Tues Sept 10  Newman Mansfield*  Away   5 PM 
Thur Sept 12  RWG Stem Academy*  Home   4:30 PM 
 
Tues Sept 17  St. Paul’s Prep*   Away   5:30 PM 
Thur Sept 19  Ft. Worth Academy*  Home   4 PM 
 
Tues  Sept 24  TLA    Home   4:30/5:30 PM 
Thur  Sept 26  Newman Mansfield*  Home   5 PM 
 
Tues Oct 1  RWG Stem Academy*  Away   4:30 PM 
Thurs Oct 3  St. Paul’s Prep*  Home   5:30 PM 
 
Tues  Oct 8  Ft Worth Academy*  Away   5:30 PM 
Thur Oct 10   TLA    Home   5 PM 
                                       Homecoming Games/SR Night 
 
 
First Round Playoff: Played  by 10/17 
Regional Tournament: 10/21-22 
 
* District Game 
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